Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

2022/2023

Princeton HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Panthers

Time

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:45 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:45 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

4:45 PM

3:45 PM

Opponent

vs JJ Pearce

@ Frisco Lone Star
@ McKinney Boyd
vs Wakeland

vs Van Alstyne

vs Emerson

@ Forney

@ Forney

@ Forney

@ Forney

@ Forney

vs Farmersville

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Community

@ Prince of Peace
@ Texas High

@ Leonard

@ Frisco Centennial

Location

PHS Softball Field

McKinney Boyd HS

McKinney Boyd HS

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

Forney High School

Forney High School

Forney High School

Forney High School

Forney High School

PHS Softball Field

J.J. Pearch High School

J.J. Pearch High School

J.J. Pearch High School

J.J. Pearch High School

J.J. Pearch High School

Community HS

Van Alstyne HS

Van Alstyne HS

Van Alstyne HS

Van Alstyne HS

Special Notes

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage




Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

@ Van Alstyne

vs Sherman

@ Denison

vs Van Alstyne

vs McKinney North

@ Lovejoy

vs Melissa

@ Greenville

@ Sherman

vs Denison

@ McKinney North

vs Lovejoy

@ Melissa

vs Greenville

Van Alstyne HS

PHS Softball Field

Denison HS

PHS Softball Field

PHS Softball Field

Lovejoy HS

PHS Softball Field

Greenville HS

Sherman HS Softball Facility

PHS Softball Field

Mckinney North HS

PHS Softball Field

Melissa High School

PHS Softball Field

Senior Night




